GoVault™
Pocket-sized. Well-armored.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Choose 40GB*, 80GB* or 120GB*
cartridges – interchangeable with
any GoVault dock
Use the GoVault solution as a removable
media device to backup your server, or to

Weight (lbs/kg) 16.7 / 500 5.6 / 174
Model Numbers and Descriptions
DRIVE CAPACITY AND PERFORMANCE
Drive Type Cartridge Capacity Drive Throughput
(GB) Typical/Max (MB/sec)
GoVault 40, 80, 120 26 / 34
Interface:  SATA II
Device Timing (Seek Rates)
Min. 1 track 1.0 msec read, 1.5 msec write
Average 12.5 msec read, 14.5 msec write
Max 22 msec read, 24 msec write
Latency 5.56 msec (average)
Spindle speed 5400 rpm
Start time 3.5 sec
Stop time including eject 3.0 sec
QR1201-B5-SS40 40GB SATA II, Internal Dock, SATA data and power cable, 5.25" black
QR1201-W5-SS40 40GB SATA II, Internal Dock, SATA data and power cable, 5.25" beige
QR1201-B5-SS80 80GB SATA II, Internal Dock, SATA data and power cable, 5.25" black
QR1201-W5-SS80 80GB SATA II, Internal Dock, SATA data and power cable, 5.25" beige
QR1201-B5-SS120 120GB SATA II, Internal Dock, SATA data and power cable, 5.25" black
QR1201-W5-SS120 120GB SATA II, Internal Dock, SATA data and power cable, 5.25" beige